

TOWN OF RANLO FALL FESTIVAL

Vendor Application Information

Friday, September 15, 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm Saturday, September 16, 3:00 pm to 10:00 pm

Thank you for your interest in the 2023 Town of Ranlo Fall Festival celebration to be held from Friday, September 15 through Saturday, September 16 on the Town of Ranlo Ballfield, located at 1624 Spencer Mountain Road, Gastonia, North Carolina 28054. Please read and note the following important information below.

- All applications are due to the Town of Ranlo by September 7, 2023.
- A completed application consists of the attached application signed by the applicant and applicable fees and permits paid and submitted to Gaston County Health Department.
- Food vendors may not sell lemonade, orangeade, snow-cones, candy apples, cotton candy, or popcorn.
- Completing the attached application is not a guarantee of automatic acceptance. The Town of Ranlo reserves the right to decline any application. All approved vendors will be notified by September 8, 2023.
- Vendors must comply with Gaston County Health Department Regulations and submit associated fees. All fees and documentation must be submitted to Gaston County Health Department by September 1, 2023. For questions regarding permitting, please call 704-853-5200.
- The Town of Ranlo is responsible for making final decisions in regard to the Fall Festival and by submitting an application, you agree to abide by its decision.



TOWN OF RANLO FALL FESTIVAL

Vendor Application Information

Friday, September 15, 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm Saturday, September 16, 3:00 pm to 10:00 pm

Name of Organization/ business:	
Contact Person:	
Phone: _	
Address:	
City:	
State and Zip Code:	
E-mail:	
Emergency Contact Person:	
Emergency Contact Phone: _	
Please give details of your entry below. give as much information as possible.	Describe in detail what you will be selling or displaying in your booth. Please
harmless the Town of Ranlo, and any and a and all liability, claims, thefts, demands, exp kind and nature arising or growing out of or	e-profits, or any organization contracting for or using booth space shall and will indemnify and hold ll persons acting as festival organizers, promoters, volunteers, sponsors, etc. from and against any benses, fees, fines, and penalties, suits, proceedings, actions, and causes of action of any and every r in any way connected with exhibitor/artist/crafter/non-profit's use of booth space during said ll rules and regulations of the Gaston County Health Department, as well as submit necessary
Attest that signor has read the above vendor application information.	indemnity clause and agrees to the terms contained in both the application and
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	